
Church Road Garboldisham DISS Norfolk IP22 2SE   tel 01953 681327 fax 01953 681327
Email   office@garboldisham.norfolk.sch.uk

Headteacher Mrs Suzanne Halliwell

8 February 2019

Dear Parents and Carers

AFTER SCHOOL CLUB

The After School Club will continue after half term. The Club runs daily from 3:00pm until 4:00pm.

Clubs will include crafts, outdoor activities, cookery etc.  

If you would like to book for these sessions please indicate on the form below and return to me by
Friday 15 February 2019.  Numbers are limited so please book early to avoid disappointment.  

Many thanks

Jo Green
"--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

I would like my child/ren: …………………………………………………..……………………………….…. to attend After School Club on the 
following days and enclose payment of £………..…... (£3:00 per day per child).  Cheques payable to “Garboldisham 
School”. 

Signed:………………………………………………………………………………..…………………………  Date:……………………………………..…………………………….

Week Commencing: Monday 25 February 2019

Monday 25/02/2019 Tuesday 26/02/2019 Wednesday 27/02/19 Thursday 28/02/19 Friday 01/03/19

Week Commencing: Monday 4 March 2019

Monday 04/03/2019 Tuesday 05/03/2019 Wednesday 06/03/2019 Thursday 07/03/2019 Friday 08/03/2019

Week Commencing: Monday 11 March 2019

Monday 11/03/2019 Tuesday 12/03/2019 Wednesday 13/03/2019 Thursday 14/03/2019 Friday 15/03/2019

Week Commencing: Monday 18 March 2019

Monday 18/03/2019 Tuesday 19/03/2019 Wednesday 20/03/2019 Thursday 21/03/2019 Friday 22/03/2019

Week Commencing: Monday 25 March 2019

Monday 25/03/2019 Tuesday 26/03/2019 Wednesday 27/03/2019 Thursday 28/03/2019 Friday 29/0232019

Week Commencing: Monday 1 April 2019

Monday 01/04/2019 Tuesday 02/04/2019 Wednesday 03/04/2019 Thursday 04/04/2019 Friday 05/04/2019


